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Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:24

Price
55.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 7329
70.00
-1.17% (-0.65)
60.00
FR0000073298
IPS 50.00
Tradegate
EUR
Other 40.00
Stock
2,374 EUR
3000
CAC 40 INDEX J\J"f‘
20.00
54.80 EUR (60)
55.00 EUR (60)

55.75 EUR
55.75 EUR
54.85 EUR
55.65 EUR
55.13966 EUR
29

1,599.05

4

18

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff8e34454181e17bf2b1395e10d615191be999ac0fba3f15bd523ec9586c40c&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23f543bf60f13cc6f&time=1725428902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8354c8e8d903e9d012689fdcec546b3db825eb79cc27f59889f105f59eb6033&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fea760eda0a3000b&time=1725428902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7486d8f589f5a89e6342daa2870450e329b096e363f1c89fba30b78c2d7075bb&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f31f698b55fe20ba&time=1725428902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a19ee9966729925b0fd2a35ee0c9825c22695ff99e8f5be1b0bc13d577d7ce&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1574b00e7c3a0b08&time=1725428902&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90ff8ac8c0bc71d863408fab0336a4df355c7090e52a50cc5b7aceba98e0502&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b246c298265793cb&time=1725428902&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:24

Price
55.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.17% (-0.65)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,374 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.80 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 55.00 EUR (60)
Open 55.75 EUR
High 55.75 EUR
Low 54.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.65 EUR
VWAP 55.13966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29
Trading volume 1,599.05
Number of trades 4
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.79% +17.27% +30.02%
Perf (abs.) -9.55 +8.10 +12.70
Beta 0.86 0.85 0.80
Volatility = 23.53 24.83 27.69

ERSTE

Group

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

3000

20.00

¥

Sy

A

/ﬂ; FL
| "U m\‘kﬂd

!

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:30
09/02

Munich 2024/ 17:25
09/02

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/02

Hanover 2024/ 17:25

55.64 EUR (8)

56.29 EUR (47)

61.44 EUR (81)

57.48 EUR (70)

68.05 EUR (2024/05/27)
54.20 EUR (2024/08/05)
68.05 EUR (2024/05/27)
41.60 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
55.00 EUR 0.00 4
54.80 EUR 0.00 8
54.85 EUR 0.00 3
54.80 EUR 0.00 2
54.85 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
07/24

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:25

08:18

18:17

17:35

08:11

21:50

54.85 EUR

55.50 EUR

65.11 USD

54.95 EUR

55.40 EUR

55.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

1.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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